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It is certified that the under mentioned company meets the stringent Halal requirements, as prescribed by the
Islamic Law and hence the
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Halal Assurance and Quality — Greece

Is pleased to issue
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PROVIL S.A

Industrial Area of Thessaloniki, Road A3, 57022 Sindos, Greece

A Halal Certificate  JYa dalgs

After confirming the compliance with the following:

Reference Halal Standards: UAE. S 2055-1:2015, GSO 2055-1:2015, OIC/SMIIC 1: 2019.
Scope of Certification: Mixing of Dry goods; milling of spices, sauces, filling and dressings..
Product Category : CIv

Certified Products : See attached annex.

This certificate is valid for one year provided the certificate bears the Signet of Halal Assurance and

Quality-Greece , with its seal. A renewal is mandatory before June 2™ 2026 subjected to the continued

satisfactory operations.
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# Brand Name
1 PROVIL
2 PROVIL
3 PROVIL
4 PROVIL
5 PROVIL
6 PROVIL
7 PROVIL
8 PROVIL
9 PROVIL
10 PROVIL
11 PROVIL
12 PROVIL
13 PROVIL
14 PROVIL
15 PROVIL
16 PROVIL
17 PROVIL
18 PROVIL
19 PROVIL
20 PROVIL
21 PROVIL
22 PROVIL

Halal Assurance & Quality
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ANNEX

The products covered by this certificate are the following:
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Product Description

STARANISE

FENNEL SEEDS

ANISE GROUND

PEPPER WHITE GROUND

4 PEPPER MIX - WHOLE PEPPER

SUGAR POWDER

PAPRIKA RED SWEET POWDER

CORIANDER WHOLE ECO
CORIANDER GROUND ECO
GINGER GROUND ECO
NUTMEG GROUND ECO
CLOVE GROUND ECO
WHITE PEPPER WHOLE
ALLSPICE WHOLE ECO
ALLSPICE GROUND ECO
MUSTARD GROUND ECO
THYME CUT

CINNAMON GROUND ECO
CURRY GROUND ECO
CUMIN GROUND ECO
OREGANO

SPEARMINT
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Code

00800-XXX
00817-XXX
00819-XXX
00844-XXX
00899-XXX
03999-XXX
13802-XXX
21822-XXX
21823-XXX
21824-XXX
21832-XXX
21834-XXX
21843-XXX
21846-XXX
21847-XXX
21850-XXX
21851-XXX
21856-XXX
21885-XXX
21889-XXX
21890-XXX
21891-XXX

b
JUol (sagsuull j53all
Saudi Halal Center

HBN-CB-063

HALAL ASSURANCE & QUALITY
GREECE

Dl

sagall 5 Dhall gl

(o B\ ‘ﬁ&\

o Halal Rssurance & Qualit
sueece 2 Straitsa Str, Thermi 57001, Thessaloniki, Greece

www.halalaq.gr



Document F/AUD/ 13
s Halal Assurance & Quality Revision Date 1/4/2020
._n‘ GREECE bage 3of 11
Date of issue: 03/06/2025
Certificate Number:  GR-01-0070

FPVY Yo
ANNEX

The products covered by this certificate are the following:
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# Brand Name Product Description
23 PROVIL CHILI FLAKES SWEET
24 PROVIL CHILI FLAKES HOT
25 PROVIL CHILI CRUSHED WITHOUT SEEDS - 1-6mm
26 PROVIL SESAME SEED BLACK
27 PROVIL TARRAGON LEAVES
28 PROVIL BLACK PEPPER WHOLE
29 PROVIL BLACK PEPPER WHOLE
30 PROVIL LAVENDER
31 PROVIL GYROS IMPROVER
32 PROVIL MUSTARD SEEDS GROUND
33 PROVIL TACOS SEASONING
34 PROVIL MEXICO SEASONING
35 PROVIL GALLINA SEASONING
36 PROVIL COMBI 22139
37 PROVIL DIONYSOS KEBAB SEASONING
38 PROVIL KEBAB
39 PROVIL GOLD ECONOMY BREADCRUMB MIX
40 PROVIL TEMPURA FIX
41 PROVIL BROASTED CHICKEN FLOUR 20175
42 PROVIL BROASTED CHICKEN FLOUR HOT & SPICY 20176
43 PROVIL BBQ GOLD SPICE MIX 23054
44 PROVIL FIVE SPICE SEASONING
Quality and Certifigation Manager 325l 5 S5l T

Dl

(o B\ ‘ﬁ&\

\ £

Dr. Mohamed Abdeltawab <! sill de desa /o
Official Signet

JUol (sagsuull j53all
Saudi Halal Center

Code

21907-XXX
21908-1
21908-25NS
21914-XXX
21915-XXX
21950-841
21957-841
22800-XXX
25/001-XXX
33160-XXX
35252-XXX
40009-XXX
40022-XXX
40037-XXX
40049-XXX
40052-H
40070 CL-XXX
40074-XXX
40095-XXX
40096-XXX
40118-XXX
41422-XXX
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ANNEX

The products covered by this certificate are the following:

Brand Name

PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
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Product Description

KEBAB SEASONING HALAL
POULTRY SEASONING
EPIRUS SEASONING

BBQ SNACK II

ROTISSERIE CHICKEN SERASONING 21012
EPIRUS SEASONING NO SALT ADDED 17057

STABILIZER HP

STABILIZER SPECIAL PLUS
XANTHAN GUM

KOMMI GUAR

BAKING POWDER

MINCED MEAT IMPROVER 2
ACROPOLIS SEASONING
ACROPOLIS SEASONING
GYROS GEWURZ

LEMON OIL

SHELLFISH BISQUE

DEMI GLACE GOURMET SAUCE
HOLLANDAISE SAUCE
BEARNAISE SAUCE
SHELLFISH BOUILLON

FISH BOUILLON POWDER
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42052 CL-H
42056 CL-XXX
42210-XXX
42255-XXX
42274 CL-XXX
42293-XXX
42359-XXX
42368-XXX
42400-XXX
42401-XXX
42730-XXX
42806-XXX
42882-XXX
42882 CL-XXX
42900-XXX
43280-XXX
43718-XXX
43802-XXX
43815-XXX
43896-XXX
43911-XXX
43915-XXX
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67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
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ANNEX

The products covered by this certificate are the following:

Brand Name

PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
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Product Description

CHICKEN BOUILLON ECONOMY
CHICKEN BOUILLON

CHICKEN BOUILLON PASTE
VEGETABLE BOUILLON PREMIUM
VEGETABLE BOUILLON "HEALTHY"
VEGETABLE BOUILLON 16218
VEGETABLE BOUILLON

COMBI KEBAB

COMBI BEEF BURGER

COMBI BEEF BURGER MILD
COMPLETE CHICKEN GYROS MIX 17083
CLASSIC HOMEMADE BURGER MIX
COMBI 23101 3,4KG

PROSET P4

PROSET CH4.7

PROSET CH 5.7

POLITIKO SEASONING

GARLIC POWDER

PAPRIKA SMOKED POWDER
PARSLEY LEAVES

PEPPER BLACK WHOLE

PEPPER WHITE WHOLE
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43940-XXX
43941-XXX CL
43947-XXX
43952-XXX
43955 CL-XXX
43958 CL-XXX
43959 CL-XXX
45505-XXX
45562-XXX
45563-XXX
45571-XXX
45581-XXX
45597-XXX
45598-XXX
45599-XXX
45607-XXX
45702 CL-XXX
46825-XXX
46837-XXX
46840-XXX
46841-XXX
46843-XXX
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The products covered by this certificate are the following:

S o POla sadiaall cilaiiall

# Brand Name Product Description Code

89 PROVIL PEPPER WHITE GROUND 46844-XXX
90 PROVIL SUMAC GROUND BOX 46849-XXX
91 PROVIL GARLIC GRANULES 1 MM 46866-XXX
92 PROVIL ONION FLAKES 2-3MM 46867-XXX
93 PROVIL WHITE SPECIAL 47704-XXX
94 PROVIL COMBI GYROS 19096 47722-XXX
95 PROVIL VILANT 48325-XXX
96 PROVIL VILANT HT20 48329-XXX
97 PROVIL GRILL MARINADE 50605-XXX
98 PROVIL GRECIA MARINADE 50606-XXX
99 PROVIL BBQ CLASSIC SAUCE 50607-XXX
100 PROVIL BBQ GOLD SAUCE 50611-XXX
101 PROVIL MEDITERRANEAN MARINADE 50628-XXX
102 PROVIL BBQ SAUCE SPECIAL 50636-XXX
103 PROVIL HONEY - DIJON MARINADE 50642
104 PROVIL GRILLED CHICKEN MARINADE 50644-XXX
105 PROVIL BBQ MISSOURI SAUCE 50667-XXX
106 PROVIL HERBS MARINADE DRY 51000 -XXX
107 PROVIL POULTRY MARINADE DRY 51001 -XXX
108 PROVIL BBQ MARINADE DRY 51003 CL
109 PROVIL BEEF MARINADE DRY 51007 -XXX
110 PROVIL MEAT RUB CHIMICHURRI 51011 -XXX
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The products covered by this certificate are the following:

Brand Name

PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL

Halal Assurance & Quality

GREECE

FPVY Yo

ANNEX
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Product Description

MEAT RUB SWEET & SMOKEY 20165

LYONER EXTRA

BASIL EXTRACT POWDER
POWDER OIL

CHILI SAUCE

PAPRIKA 3300

MEXICO SAUCE
MUSTARD & HONEY SAUCE
BALSAMICO SAUCE
DRESSING FRENCH
DRESSING SUNRISE
DRESSING 1000 ISLANDS
SWEET PICKLE RELISH
ROSE CHUTNEY
CHUTNEY MANGO

BASIL PESTO

PEACH CHUTNEY

SWEET CHILI THAI SAUCE

SMOKEY SANDWICH CREAM - SQUEEZE
SUNTO SANDWICH CREAM - SQUEEZE

WASABI SANDWICH CREAM
BASIL PESTO 2
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51015 CL-XXX
51515 CL-XXX
51550-XXX
52001-XXX
55011 -XXX
55026-XXX
55027 -XXX
55052-XXX
55053-XXX
55055-XXX
55056-XXX
55058-XXX
55070 -XXX
55071-XXX
55072-XXX
55076-XXX
55079-XXX
55080-XXX
55108-XXX
55109-XXX
55110-XXX
55111-XXX
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133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
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The products covered by this certificate are the following:

Brand Name

PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
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S o POla sadiaall cilaiiall

Product Description Code
MILD BAVARIAN STYLE MUSTARD 55119 -XXX
TRUFFLE PASTE 55127 -XXX
TOMATO — BASIL PESTO 2 55128-XXX
CARAMELISED ONION 55129-XXX
ORIENTAL SANDWICH CREAM 55131-XXX
AIOLI SANDWICH CREAM - SQUEEZE 55132-XXX
BASIL PESTO SANDWICH CREAM - SQUEEZE 55134-XXX
RED HOT SAUCE 55135-XXX
CHEDDAR SANDWICH CREAM 55139-XXX
AVOCADO DIP & SAUCE 55149-XXX
PESTO SUNDRIED TOMATO 184 55207-XXX
TOMATO SAUCE FOR CHEESE 18069 55209-XXX
HERB PASTE FOR FETA CHEESE 18068 55211-XXX
HOT SAUCE 18186 55212-XXX
HERB PASTE 19071 55215-XXX
SUNDRIED TOMATO PESTO WITH CHILLI 55216-XXX
BASIL PESTO 21024 55217-XXX
PASTE FOR VEGAN CHEESE WITH CHIVES 55218-XXX
TOMATO AND OLIVE PASTE 21070 55219 CL-XXX
SPICY ROASTED PEPPER PASTE 55221-XXX
GREEK SALAD DRESSING ECONOMY 55303 -XXX
TARTAR SANDWICH CREAM - SQUEEZE 55402-XXX
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176
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PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
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GREEK AT HOME
GREEK AT HOME
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GREEK AT HOME
GREEK AT HOME
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Product Description

TARTAR SANDWICH CREAM ECO

BBQ SAUCE AMERICA 21147

BBQ SAUCE SMOKEY 21127

SUNDRIED TOMATO PESTO

PIZZA SAUCE

MEATBALL SAUCE

SHRIMP SAUCE

SALMON SAUCE

TOMATO PESTO WITH BASIL

SAFFRON SAUCE

SANTORINIA TOMATO SAUCE

BEEF CASSEROLE SAUCE 21094

CHICKEN CASSEROLE SAUCE 21095

HOLLANDAISE SAUCE

COOKING SAUCE FOR GREEK ROAST "LEMONATO"
COOKING SAUCE FOR GREEK ROAST "MELOMENOQO"
COOKING SAUCE FOR GREEK STIR-FRY "TEGANIA"
COOKING SAUCE FOR GREEK STIR-FRY "SAGANAKI"
DRESSING TZATZIKI

DRESSING GREEK SALAD

DRESSING GREEK YOGURT-ORANGE

DRESSING GREEK YOGURT WITH FETA CHEESE
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55408 -XXX
55409 -XXX
55654-XXX
55664 PL-2
55740-XXX
55752-XXX
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55775-XXX
55781-XXX
56100-XXX
56101-XXX
56103-XXX
56104-XXX
56108-XXX
56109 -XXX
56110-XXX
56112-XXX
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GREEK AT HOME

GREEK AT HOME
GREEK AT HOME
GREEK AT HOME
GREEK AT HOME
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
PROVIL
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PROVIL
PROVIL
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Product Description

COOKING SAUCE FOR GREEK CLASSIC CASSEROLE
"KOKINISTO"

GREEK CHUTNEY FOR CHICKEN "KITRO"
MIX FOR GREEK BURGER PATTY "BIFTEKI"
MIX FOR GREEK MEATBALL "KEFTEDAKI"
MIX FOR GREEK KEBAB "SOUTZOUKAKI"
CEREAL BREADCRUMB MIX

SOYA MINCED

SMOKE FLAVORING

GARLIC POWDER

PARSLEY LEAVES

BLACK PEPPER, WHOLE

BLACK PEPPER GROUND

PEPPER BLACK, GROUND

PEPPER WHITE, WHOLE

WHITE PEPPER GROUND

WHITE ONION POWDER

GARLIC GRANULES 1MM

GARLIC GRANULES 1MM

WHITE ONION GRANULES 2-3 MM
WHITE ONION GRANULES 1MM

RED BELL PEPPER 1-3 MM
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Code

56113-XXX

56118-XXX
56200-XXX
56201-XXX
56202-XXX
290041-XXX
772006-XXX
1000648-010
1000825-XXX
1000840-XXX
1000841-003-P
1000842-006-P
1000842-007
1000843-005-P
1000844-005-P
1000857-XXX
1000866-006
1000866-003
1000867-XXX
1000878-XXX
1000880

¢

HBN-CB-063

JUbl (sagoull j5)all

Saudi Halal Center

o Halal Rssurance & Qualit
sueece 2 Straitsa Str, Thermi 57001, Thessaloniki, Greece

www.halalaq.gr



Document F/AUD/ 13 \
2 Halal Rssurance & Quality Revision Date 1/4/2020
% GREECE Page 11 of 11
Date of issue: 03/06/2025

Certificate Number: GR-01-0070
DI
ANNEX

The products covered by this certificate are the following:

S o POla sadiaall cilaiiall

# Brand Name Product Description Code
198 PROVIL CELERY EXTRACT 1004847-006
199 PROVIL SPICED OIL MAGIC MINT 1039335-001
200 PROVIL TOMATO GROUND 8804010100-1
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